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Sales Representative” -Taul:fNSDN & 877'51 65
877-5165 ASSOCIATES Tor. 874-3040

LIMITED REALTOR

874-3040 S et Erin 833-9714

877-7303 Res. 1,000,000  Res. 833-9578

VIEWERS TO YOUR HOME
P DTS (AR T LARRY BARNSTAPLE

PROVIDING REAL ESTATE SERVICES SINCE 1972 Sales Representative’

ONLY $379,900 MARKET GARDEN INVITING - IMPRESSIVE -
IMMACULATE

ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LIMITED REALTORN

247 Guelph St.
Georgetown
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OPEN HOUSE
SAT. JUNE 27, 1-4
3 FALUDON DRIVE

Extremaly well cared for Cardinal Mode|
bungalow. Great location on quiet cres-
cent, totally tinished lower level with bar,
fireplace and large bright 4th bedrooms.
$194 500 To view please call Rod*
92-2-244
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SUN. JUNE 28,1-4
CONC. 8, LOT 22
INVEST IN YOUR FUTURE

8.5 acres of seclusion with stream running
through property. Charming frame home
exquisitely finished, possibility of develop-
ment. For more info call Rod Presswood”.

92-2-167

This four bedroom, two storey home is totally
appointed for the executive tamily of today. Main
floor laundry, den or office and family room with
woodburning fireplace. Plus many, many
upgrades too numerous to mention. All set on
over half an acre located right in town. Call Rod
Presswood”. 91-421
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Scenic 74 acre farm with bank barn 15 min. | $239,000 asking. 4 beautiful acres with | $7,900 down for qualified purchaser. Just
to "GO" train. Exceptional 2600 sq. ft. home. | pond, 6 bedroom home, family room with | move into this beautiful 7 room home.
With walkout basement. oak kitchen, main | fireplace and French doors, 2 baths, new Featuring 1 1/2 baths, main floor family room

floor laundry family room with fireplace. Florida room with deck. Call Larry”. with walkout to large fenced yard, walkout
92-2-128 92-2-308 | basement, oak kitchen. 92-2-176

ONLY $239,000 IT'S JUST A GOOD BUY!

303 MAPLE AVE. 305 MAPLE AVE. 309 MAPLE AVE.

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS! If location, privacy, trees, ravine and exclusiveness is

important, you cannot duplicate it. Endless possibilities. Call Rod Presswood*.
02-2-222/246/257
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3000 sq. ft. on Main Street; 2 apartments, Immaculate 3 bedroom on landscaped acre

upscale store and store front; income 3 bedroom home, 2 fireplaces, 2 baths, | lot. French doors to 1000 sq. ft. 3 level deck.
carries everything. Asking $298 000. walkout basement, new addition in progress. | Large insulated basement. Close to "GO".
| 92-2-138 Call Larry”. 01-449

BUILDERS OWN
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$259,000 Asking. Almost new 3 or 5
WATLA TV GULrEme bedroom on extra large pie shaped lot. Ideal

From your comfortable living for football and family BBQ's. Spacious foyer
room. Roomy bungalow set on with ceramics, French doors to living room

large private lot minutes to down- with floor-to-ceiling brick fireplace. Two

Good barns and pond. A must 10 see. tral air, large interlocking patio. All § , aee.
Please call Rod Presswood" for $84,900. Call Rod Presswood", | [ 1own. To inspect please cal’ Po¢ walkouts 1o covered deck. Family kitchen | 47 plus acres just north of Terra Cotta. View of Toronto Skyline. Large
Presswood". 92-2-206 with bay window. Call for all the details.

.______QEEJ vl . Larry Barnstaple® 874-3040 ap.0.041 | 7OOMS, Sauna, hot tub room. Fantastic shop - call Larry*.  92-2-292

GRACIOUS VICTORIAN HOME

Large Victorian farmhouse set on fifty Spotless home located in Stanley
| acres just minutes 1o Georgetown. Park. Three large bedrooms, cen-

#%™ RE/MAX SUBURBAN
% 360 Guelph Street, Georgetown
K

5 ANNE GENOE & AB GENOE

**Associate Broker *Sales Representative

YOUR TOWN & COUNTRY SPECIALISTS
877-5211 853-1505 833-7117  874-3051

Georgetown Acton
:00 to 4:00
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ALMOST NEW
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S v . . B8 B home, neutral decor

d BR A e B PR e T TR el ol _- - 8 throughout, brick fire-
Ty - W ,',;-;"':5"":':;':" —— A R i St R ﬁmﬁ : -. . : place' walkout from liv-
N DEAL | L P : iIng room to 10' x 16’

deck overlooking rear

yard. To view call

Anne** or Ab* Genoe
853-1505 or 877-5211.
RM168-92
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GEORGETO
$162,900
It's all been done. Just move in & enjoy this beauty &

284,900 - BEAUTIFUL CAPE COD _ _
have the one bedroom in-law suite help you with your

On 2 lovely acres. Hwy. #7 west from Georgetown to 4th | mortigage payment. Call Anne** or Ab* Genoe 853- | ™=
line, north to signs. Anne** or Ab* Genoe 853-1505 . 1505 or 877-5211. RM149-92 L

FOR A "FREE EVALUATION" OF YOUR HOME" CALL
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PPN Abur. ===y & from your front door &
3 | . 1 Bcountry quiet from your
back door. Yes, it's all
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10 ACRES - TROUT POND L «lEghere In the sursh
and the Saugeen River at your backyard, lovely 3 bedroom | & sApo ?*S : zb*eé
bungalow with attached garage plus a detached 2 car gl i
garage, plus guest cabin. Want to know more? Call Anne™ L e 853-1505. or 877-5211
or Ab* Genoe 853-1505 or 877-5211 RM153-92

$119,900
Seeing is believing! Come have a look. Call

Anne** or Ab* Genoe 853-1505 or 877-5211
RM146-92




